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Aleksandr
Vadim
Dmitri
Roman
Sergei
Tais
Sergei
Jevgeni
Leena
Sofja
Ljudmilla
Alina
Aleksandra
Olga
Aleksei
Niina

Ella

Roos Lisette
Andrei

Shved
Shved
Shved
Shved
Shved
Vakroom
Shirokov
Shejanov
Leesment
Leesment
Shved
Kramarenko
Leesment
Pochtar
Shved
Karnit
Shved
Parmas
Nikitin

0:12:36
0:14:55
0:18:35
0:20:54
0:27:29
0:29:42
0:12:58
0:31:50
0:27:50
0:28:03
0:40:20
0:16:48
0:28:02
0:28:29
0:32:31
0:23:11
0:27:00
0:26:55
0:10:27

217
217
217
217
217
217
207
207
206
206
206
205
200
200
200
190
167
155

50



